

## "SUSTAIN" YOUR SKAGA BUSINESS

January 1st 2024 - December 31st 2024



Purchase a minimum of **6 Skaga frames**\* and receive (1) Nose Pad Box and (1) Tote Bag. Offer available to current Skaga accounts while supplies last. Limit 1 per account.

## Contact your Marchon Sales Representative to view the latest Skaga collection.

 $^*$ Minimum order of 15 Skaga frames must be purchased in order for new accounts to qualify.

MARCHON EYEWEAR, INC. (MARCHON) IS THE SPONSOR OF THIS PROMOTION. YOUR PURCHASE OF A QUALIFYING ORDER OF 6 OR MORE SKAGA OPTICAL FRAMES WILL BE REWARDED WITH CORRESPONDING GIFTS. THIS OFFER IS OPEN ONLY TO ACTIVE MARCHON ACCOUNTS LOCATED IN THE UNITED STATES AND CANADA IN GOOD STANDING WITH MARCHON AT THE TIME OF ORDER WHO HAVE MADE A QUALIFYING PURCHASE OF FRAMES (RETURNS EXCLUDED) FROM 1/1/24-12/31/24. LIMIT 1 PER ACCOUNT. NOT REDEEMABLE FOR CASH OR CREDIT. THE AWARD(S) ARE FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY AND NOT FOR RESALE. THE AWARD(S) WILL BE AWARDED TO THE PRINCIPAL OWNER OF THE ACCOUNT. THE AWARD(S) WILL BE SHIPPED UPON SHIPMENT OF THE APPLICABLE QUALIFYING ORDER OF FRAMES. QUANTITIES OF AWARDS ARE LIMITED AND WILL BE GIVEN ON A FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS. OFFER VALID WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. MARCHON DOES NOT MAKE ANY WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. MARCHON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THIS PROMOTION, OR REPLACE ANY AWARD WITH A SUBSTANTIALLY SIMILAR ITEM, AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION. YOU SHALL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL FEDERAL, STATE AND/OR LOCAL TAXES, AND THE REPORTING CONSEQUENCES THEREOF, FOR THE AWARD(S) AWARDED IN THIS PROMOTION. VOID WHERE PROHIBITED OR OTHERWISE RESTRICTED BY LAW.